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Louis WINE COLLECTION

In the exclusive Italian American-operated entertainment clubs of 1950s New York, dining room wine lists looked markedly different to Manchester

restaurant lists of 2024.

Mid-century cellars were universally dominated by the classic regions of France: Champagne, Bordeaux and Burgundy. These were supplemented
on more adventurous lists by a few wines from contemporary American immigrants’ European origins — Hungary, Germany and Spain — and, if you
were [ucky, a Tuscan or two. American wines featured, but had yet to develop their own identity, instead plagiarising their European inspirations;
“California Burgundy” was a popular choice, today very much prohibited! South American wines rarely made it beyond their own national borders,

and wines from South Africa, Australia and New Zealand were decades away from appearing on the world stage.

Our collection reflects this evocative background, while widening the net to offer more regional diversity for today’s wine enthusiast. We offer
only exceptional wines, sourced and stored with care and respect, from some of the world’s most esteemed estates, some in large formats and rare
vintages for you to share and savour.

WHITE WINES

ITALY

NORTH & CENTRAL

2023 Pinot Grigio, Bossi Fedrigotti

2023 Soave Classico 'Colbaraca’, Masi
2022 Orvieto Classico, Castello della Sala
2021 Riesling 'Afix', Jermann

2022 Cervaro della Sala, Antinori

SOUTH & ISLANDS
2023 Regaleali Bianco, Tasca d'Almerita
2023 Vermentino 'Soprasole', Pala

2023 Greco di Tufo, Villa Matilde

2021 Chardonnay V.San Francesco, Tasca

FRANCE
BURGUNDY & BORDEAUX

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Ch.Haut-Maginet
2023 Macon-Villages, Dom. Les Cheneviéres
2022 Chablis La Boissonneuse, Julien Brocard
2022 Meursault Vieilles Vignes, V.Girardin

CENTRAL & EASTERN
2021 Pinot Blanc, Les Iris, Muré (Organic)
2023 Pouilly-Fume, Les Chailloux Silex

2023 Sancerre, Les Perriers, Reverdy-Ducroux

AMERICAS

2021 Chardonnay, Buena Vista

2021 Pico Blanco, Lucy, Pisoni

2021 Roserock Chardonnay, Domaine Drouhin
2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Stag’s Leap

2021 Riesling, Cole Ranch, Cobb

2020 Chardonnay, Savoy VY, Radio-Coteau

OTHER REGIONS

2022 Riesling, H’heim Schiitzenhaus, Ress
2021 Rioja Blanco F.Alto Cantabria, Valdemar
2022 Alvarinho, Granito Cru, Luis Seabra
2022 Griiner Veltliner, Veyder-Malberg

ROSE

ITALY

2023 Regaleali Le Rose, Tasca d’Almerita
2023 Calafuria Rosato, Tormaresca

FRANCE
2023 Symphonie, Ch.Sainte Marguerite
2022 Rock Angel, Cave d’Esclans

2022 Les Clans, Chateau d’Esclans

Wines served by the glass are preserved with Le Verre de Vin or Coravin systems to ensure quality

VALDADIGE, TRENTINO
VENETO

UMBRIA
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

UMBRIA

SiciLY
SARDINIA
CAMPANIA

SCLAFANI, SICILY

BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR
MACONNAIS, BURGUNDY
CHABLIS, BURGUNDY

BEAUNE, BURGUNDY

ALSACE
LOIRE VALLEY

CENTRAL LOIRE VALLEY

NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA
SANTA LUCIA, CALIFORNIA
WILLAMETTE, OREGON
NAPA, CALIFORNIA
MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA

ANDERSON, CALIFORNIA

RHEINGAU, GERMANY
RIOJA, SPAIN
DOURO, PORTUGAL

WACHAU, AUSTRIA

WINES

SiIcILY

SALENTO, PUGLIA

COTES DE PROVENCE
COTES DE PROVENCE

COTES DE PROVENCE

and consistency. Vintages are updated as often as possible.

17S5ML BOTTLE

15.7

12.8

13.2

21.6

17.5

17.2

61
64
68
85
180

51
56
66
98

52
67
84
205

54
69
75

68
69
78
87
96
145

59
67
83
87

175ML BOTTLE

12.8
15.2

16.8

51
59

65
88
160

RED WINES

ITALY

NORTHERN

2022 Marzemino ‘Mas’Est’, Bossi Fedrigotti
2022 Merlot-Cabernet ‘Brentino’, Maculan
2021 Terre, Tenuta San Leonardo

2020 Barolo, Prunotto

2017 Amarone ‘Vaio Armaron’, Serego Alighieri

CENTRAL

2021 Sangiovese, Fattoria Mancini

2020 Vino Nobile d.Montepulciano, La Braccesca
2021 Chianti Classico Riserva, Villa Antinori
2020 Pelago, Umani Ronchi

2018 Brunello Di Montalcino, Antinori

2020 Tignanello, Antinori

SOUTH & ISLANDS

2021 Nero d’Avola, Regaleali, Tasca d’Almerita
2021 Ciro Classico Superiore Riserva, Librandi
2021 Nerello Mascalese ‘Ghiaia Nera’, Tascante
2022 Primitivo ‘Torcicoda’, Tormaresca

2016 Aglianico del Vulture ‘Il Sigillo’, Notaio
2019 S’arai, Isola dei Nuraghi, Pala

FRANCE

BORDEAUX

2021 Chéateau Vieille Tour La Rose
2016 Chateau Chantalouette

2014 Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste
2014 Chateau Rauzan-Ségla

BURGUNDY & BEAUJOLAIS

2021 Morgon Corcelette, Domaine des Versauds
2021 Pinot Noir Vieilles Vignes, V.Girardin
2020 Nuits-St-Georges V.Vignes, A.Michelot
2016 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, J.M.Guillon

RHONE & SOUTH

2023 Grenache ‘Bee-Side’, Domaine of the Bee
2020 Malbec Prestige, Chateau Haut Monplaisir
2021 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Dom. de Beaurenard
2020 Céte-Rétie Lieu-dit Montmain, Ferraton

AMERICAS

2022 Malbec-Corvina ‘Passo Doble’, Masi
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Joel Gott

2022 Pinot Noir ‘Cloudline’, Domaine Drouhin
2018 Zinfandel, Buena Vista

2021 Syrah, County Line

2018 Othello, Christian Moueix

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon, Ridge Estate

2018 Pinot Noir, Emmaline Ann Vineyard, Cobb
2019 Pinot Noir, Eastside Road, Williams Selyem
2020 Cabernet Sauvignon Fay, Stag’s Leap

OTHER REGIONS

2020 Cantos, Finca Valpiedra

2020 Xisto Ilimitado Tinto, Luis Seabra
2021 Prior, Scala Dei

2018 Pintia, Tempos Vega Sicilia

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our
team. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
BREGANZE, VENETO
TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
PIEDMONT

VALPOLICELLA, VENETO

MARCHE
TUSCANY
TUSCANY
MARCHE
TUSCANY

TUSCANY

SICILY
CALABRIA
SICILY
PUGLIA
BASILICATA

SARDINIA

SAINT-EMILION
POMEROL
PAUILLAC

MARGAUX

BEAUJOLAIS
BURGUNDY
COTE DE NUITS

COTE DE NUITS

ROUSSILLON
CAHORS
SOUTHERN RHONE

NORTHERN RHONE

TUPUNGATO, ARGENTINA
CALIFORNIA, USA

OREGON, USA

SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
SANTA CRUZ, CALIFORNIA
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA
RUSSIAN RIVER, CALIFORNIA

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

RIOJA, SPAIN
DOURO, PORTUGAL
PRIORAT, SPAIN

TORO, SPAIN

175ML BOTTLE

15.8

17.8

12.8

22

14.9

14.9

16.9

14.9

51
62
65
102
155

56
69
73
90
160
250

51
59
66
74
88
90

69
89
180
245

58
75
106
315

62
64
92
129

58
60
66
75
105
140
152
180
205
305

58
63
80
145



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

FRANCE 125ML BOTTLE
Laurent-Perrier, Brut TOURS-SUR MARNE, CHAMPAGNE 19.9 110
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Rose TOURS-SUR MARNE, CHAMPAGNE 29.5 175
Laurent-Perrier, Blanc de Blancs TOURS-SUR MARNE, CHAMPAGNE 42 240
Laurent-Perrier, Heritage TOURS-SUR MARNE, CHAMPAGNE 26 160
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Vintage 2015 TOURS-SUR MARNE, CHAMPAGNE 40 220
Laurent-Perrier, Grand Siecle TOURS-SUR MARNE, CHAMPAGNE 75 425
EPC Champagne, Brut VALLEE DE L’ARCE, CHAMPAGNE 105
EPC Champagne, Brut Rose SEZANNAIS, CHAMPAGNE 120
EPC Champagne, Blanc de Blancs SEZANNAIS, CHAMPAGNE 130
Dom Perignon, Brut Vintage 2013 EPERNAY, CHAMPAGNE 400
Dom Perignon, Brut Vintage Rose 2009 EPERNAY, CHAMPAGNE 650
Dom Perignon, Brut Vintage, Luminous Edition EPERNAY, CHAMPAGNE 500
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2015 REIMS, CHAMPAGNE 550
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut Rosé REIMS, CHAMPAGNE 1250
Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut REIMS, CHAMPAGNE 450
Krug, Brut Rose REIMS, CHAMPAGNE 750
Krug, Brut 2011 REIMS, CHAMPAGNE 750
ITALY

Rotari, Cuvée 28+ Trento DOC TRENTINO 72
Col de Salici, Rosé de’ Salici Brut VENETO 79
Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, Ca’ del Bosco NV LOMBARDY 108

RARE VINTAGE FINE WINES
WHITE 125ML  BOTTLE
2014 Cervaro della Sala, Antinori UMBRIA, ITALY 43 215
2013 La Clarté, Chiteau Haut-Brion PESSAC-LEOGNAN, BORDEAUX 250
2022 Puligny-Montrachet, Frangois Carillon BURGUNDY, FRANCE 65 320
2019 Nibbio della Sala, Antinori UMBRIA, ITALY 435
2019 Riesling Spitlese, Scharzhofberger, Egon Miiller ~ MoseL, Germany 460
2015 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru,Domaine Ponsot BurcuNDY, FRANCE 675

e

RED

: 2012 Tignanello, Antinori TUSCANY, ITALY 88 44.0
2014 Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Sentiers,Groffier BurcunDY, FRANCE 620
2013 Unico, Vega Sicilia RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN 136 680
1996 Chateau Léoville-Las Cases, St-Julien BORDEAUX, FRANCE 710
2018 Opus One, Rothschild & Mondavi NAPA VALLEY, CA, USA 169 845
2018 Clos de Ia Roche Grand Cru, Hubert Lignier BURGUNDY, FRANCE 1100
2016 Scarecrow, J.J.Cohn Estate NAPA VALLEY, CA, USA 1600
1990 Chiteau Lafite-Rothschild PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 1900
2009 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chiateau Rayas SOUTHERN RHONE, FRANCE 3300
1989 Chateau Haut-Brion PESSAC-LEOGNAN, BORDEAUX 4800
2013 Screaming Eagle NAPA VALLEY, CA, USA 6200
2016 Pétrus POMEROL, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 7800

GRANDE WINE BOTTLES

SPARKLING 17SML MAGNUM

NV Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, Ca’ del Bosco LOMBARDY, ITALY 175

2018 Jacquesson Cuvée 746

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

WHITE
2023 Gavi di Gavi La Meirana, Broglia PIEDMONT, ITALY 18.2 135
2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Vette, Tenuta TRENTINO 160
2019 Furmint ‘Petracs’, Oremus TOKAJ, HUNGARY 340
2022 Cervaro della Sala, Antinori UMBRIA, ITALY

ROSE

2023 Calafuria Negroamaro Rosato, Tormaresca SALENTO, PUGLIA 115
2023 Symphonie, Chateau Sainte Marguerite PROVENCE, FRANCE 135
2023 Fantastique, Chateau Sainte Marguerite PROVENCE, FRANCE 170
RED

2023 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi ABRUZZO, ITALY 14.5 125
2020 Chateau Montaiguillon, Saint-Emilion BORDEAUX, FRANCE 140
2022 II Bruciato, Guado al Tasso TUSCANY, ITALY 149
2019 Chateau Cantemerle, Haut-Médoc BORDEAUX, FRANCE 195
2021 Geyserville, Ridge Vineyards DRY CREEK, CA, USA 230
2017 San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo TRENTINO, ITALY 350
2007 Amarone ‘Campolongo di Torbe’, Masi VENETO, ITALY 495
2020 Tignanello, Antinori TUSCANY, ITALY 550

2016 Valbuena 5°, Vega Sicilia
2020 Monte Bello, Ridge Vineyards

RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

SANTA CRUZ, CA, USA

MAGNUM

245
390

950
1600

1500

1400

JEROBOAM

590

675

1600
1950



